MI/O Extension SBCs, Modules and Chassis
Features
AFE-R360
Intel® Core™ Ultra 7/5 Processors,
(Code Name: Meteor Lake-H/U)
3.5" SBC
Specifications
Platform

AFE-R360
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
PN CPU sku Core Max. Frequency TDP Thermal Operating Temp.
AFE-R360C7P-Q8A1 Core Ultra 7, 155H 16C, 6P+8E+2LPE 4.8GHz 28W Active Cooler 0 ~ 60 °C
AFE-R360C7PX-Q8A1 Core Ultra 7, 155H 16C, 6P+8E+2LPE 4.8GHz 28W Active Cooler -40~85°C
AFE-R360C5P-Q5A1 Core Ultra 5, 125H 14C, 4P+8E+2LPE 4.5GHz 28W Active Cooler 0 ~ 60 °C
AFE-R360C7-Q8A1 Core Ultra 7, 155U 12C, 2P+8E+2LPE 4.8GHz 15W Passive Heatsink 0 ~ 60 °C
AFE-R360C7X-Q8A1 Core Ultra 7, 155U 12C, 2P+8E+2LPE 4.8GHz 15W Passive Heatsink -40~85°C
AFE-R360C5-Q3A1 Core Ultra 5, 125U 12C, 2P+8E+2LPE 4.3GHz 15W Passive Heatsink 0 ~ 60 °C
Development Kit Ordering Information
Part No. Description AFE-R360 Extension card Memory Storage Camera Image
AFE-R360DVK-M01 AFE-R360, 125H, 4x MIPI (2MP)
development kit AFE-R360C5P-Q5A1 MIOE-MIPI-RPA1 16GB 128GB 4x EV2M-OOM1 (innodisk) 22.04 (kernel 6.6.30)
AFE-R360DVK-G01 AFE-R360, 125H, 2x GMSL (3MP)
development kit AFE-R360C5P-Q5A1 MIOE-GMSL-4PA1 16GB 128GB 2x oToCAM222 22.04
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
AFE-R360 SBC